Revenue

Expenses

Niagara Area Bridge League

ACBL Membership
STAC

Tournaments
February-2020
June-2020
August-2020
November-2020

Total Revenue

Administration

Bank Charge
Equipment (tables)
Tournament Equipment
Expendable Supplies

Kibitzer
Education
Storage
Special Games
AGM
Erin Berry
Helen Shields
Insurance
Website
Other

Total Expenses

Profit (Loss)

2020 Budget
$2,000

3200

$5,200

$100
§75

$2,000
$2,000
$400
$500

$400

$5,475

$(275)



