Niagara Area Bridge League

Revenue	ACBL Membership STAC	2020 Budget \$2,000
	Tournaments February-2020 June-2020 August-2020 November-2020	3200
	Total Revenue	\$5,200
Expenses		
	Administration	\$100
	Bank Charge	\$75
	Equipment (tables)	40.000
	Tournament Equipment	\$2,000
	Expendable Supplies Kibitzer	\$2,000 \$400
	Education	\$400 \$500
	Storage	Ş300
	Special Games	
	AGM	
	Erin Berry	
	Helen Shields	
	Insurance	4
	Website	\$400
	Other	
	Total Expenses	\$5,475
	Profit (Loss)	\$(275)